Merryhill School Elementary School Fee Schedule 2014-2015



Enrollment Fees

Effective Date: August, 2014 or Current Month of	Returning Student	New Student
Enrollment	_	
Annual Registration Fee (non-refundable)	\$450	\$500
Testing Fee	N/A	\$75
1 Month Tuition Deposit due July 1, 2014		
This will be applied to May, 2015 payment.		
(non refundable)		

Tuition Rates*

Please circle appropriate tuition:

	Payment Schedule			
Program	Annual 1 Payment (includes 4% discount) July 1, 2014	Semi-Annual 2 Payments (includes 2% discount) Jul & Dec, 2014	Monthly 10 Equal Payments Jul 2014 – Apr 2015	
Kindergarten – 5 th Grade	\$10,272	\$5,243	\$1,070	
Kindergarten – 5 th Grade w/ before and aftercare M-F 6:30am to 8am and 3:00pm – 6:00pm	\$12,883.20	\$6,575.80	\$1,342	

^{*}ACH available on Sep 1st

Hours/Days of Operation

Regular school hours are 8:00 am - 3:00 pm weekdays. Extended hours are 6:30 am - 6:00 pm. There is a late pick-up fee of \$1 per minute past the regularly scheduled pick up time. Please refer to the school calendar for the days the school is closed.

Sponsor/Stude	nt Information
---------------	----------------

Sponsor's Name	Signature	
Street Address	City, State, Zip Code	
Phone #	Email Address	
Student's Name	Student's Date of Birth Grade Level 14/15	

Merryhill School · 750 N. Capitol Ave. · San Jose, CA · 95133 · 408-254-1280

^{*}Tuition is due the first of each month. A late payment fee of \$30 is assessed at noon on the day following the due date. Returned checks are assessed a \$25 service charge. If tuition and fees are not paid within 10 school days, attendance will be suspended until payment is current. Tuition is for the academic school year only. Tuition for School Only Program does not include before/after care, in-service, early dismissal days, winter break, spring break and summer camp. Tuition with before/after care does not include winter break, spring break and summer camp. *No discounts may be combined, only one discount per student.